<u>B0400006237</u>

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



UL:/UL:/U4--U1051---U10 **1785.UU



RECEIVED 04 JUN -9 AMII: 31 DELAS CALLASSEE, FLORIDO 01418104 UN CULLATINGSEE, FLORIDO

÷ -, CORPORATE ACCESS, 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 INC. P.U. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. 7 WALK IN PICK UP ĊŬS _CERTIFIED COPY_ . _ _ . + "FILING _PHOTO COPY J.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 2.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) ÷ 3.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) 5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) special instructions_ <u>.</u> \$ ź 1- -

"When you need ACCESS to the world" CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOUT

۲		
۰ ۲	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
ε.	The second	5
	1. Vero Beach Plaza, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)	FILED PH 2:03
	2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Flort must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	12:03 12:03
	3. <u>California</u> (State of Formation) 4. <u>5/3/04</u> (Date of Formation)	7
	5. Paracorp Incorporated (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
	6. <u>236 Fast 6th Avenue</u> (Street Address of Registered Office)	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32303 (City) (Zip Code)	
	7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:	
	(Agent must sign on this line) Assistant Secretary 8. SEE #10	
	(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	n ata ina daginakin kina minangangan
	9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS	
	Investment Concepts, Inc., 1667 E. Lincoln Ave., Orange,	CA 92865
	- F04000003071	
	10.1667 E. Lincoln AVe., Orange, CA 92865 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	
	11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.	
	CONTINUED	

12. 1667 E. Lincoln AVe.

Orange, CA 92865

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

•

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 2.	5th day of <u>May</u>	, <u>2004</u> .
	Investment Concepts, Inc	. General Partner
	Br: Goneral Parting	
STATE OF	Kaye/F. Richey, Sen	ior Vice President
STATE OF		
COUNTY OF	Orange	
On this	25th day of may,	2004
	,	
Ka	ye F. Richey	, personally appeared before me,
Www.is.ucrson	nally known to me	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
🗋 whose identi	ty I proved on the basis of	· -
·	an a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	\square	
	(Janden ()	
	(Notary Public Signature)	<u> </u>
	Sandra J. Pois	Ser SANDRA J. POISER
	(Notary's Printed Name)	E COMM. #1344771
<u> </u>	N. G	My Comm. Exp. Feb. 28, 2005
Seal	My Commission Expires: 2-28-	

~ . ---- * * ** *

. .

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Kaye F. Richey, Sr. V.P. of Investment a general partner of <u>Vero Beach Plaza</u>, L.P., a (an) <u>California</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 300,000

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$_300,000.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

____, 2004__, Signed this <u>25th</u> day of <u>May</u> Investment Concepts, Inc General Part F. Richey, Senior Vice President STATE OF California ----COUNTY OF Orang day of <u>M. Q.Y.</u>, <u>--2004</u>, On this Kichey_____, personally appeared before me, -who is personally known to me whose identity 1 proved on the basis of _____ stary Public Signature SANDRA J. POISEF 9-210 inted ORANGE COUNTY My Commission Expires: 2-28-06 My Comm. Exp. Feb. 28, 2008 Seal